
Hiram (6-1, 5-0 AMCC) -vs- Thiel (1-7, 1-5 AMCC)
3/28/2021 at Greenville, Pa. (Beeghly Gymnasium)

 
 

 
Hiram (6-1, 5-0 AMCC)

 
 
Thiel (1-7, 1-5 AMCC)

 
 

Site: Greenville, Pa. (Beeghly Gymnasium)
Date: 3/28/2021   Attendance: 4   Time: 1 PM   
Officials: 3rd Referee: Jenny Shelly, Scorer: Ed Topoleski

Set Scores 1 2 3
Hiram (3) 25 25 25
Thiel (0) 14 15 23

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 Dangelo Boehner 3 3 3 10 .000 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 3 0 0 5.0
7 Andrew Gard 3 3 1 7 .286 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 3.5
14 Kilvio Montero 3 14 3 23 .478 0 0 2 5 1 2 0 8 0 0 18.0
11 Andrew Diaz 3 1 0 1 1.000 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1.0
1 Nathan Cassell 2 2 1 9 .111 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 2.0
2 Hunter Rock 2 3 1 8 .250 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 2 0 0 4.5
12 Jake Lininger 2 0 0 0 .000 11 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0
9 Cory Fischer 2 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0
13 Tom Supan 2 12 4 22 .364 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 5 0 2 13.0
6 Ben Moseley 1 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
16 Justin English 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
19 Grant Phelan 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0

Totals 25 38 13 80 .313 35 0 7 17 1 6 0 28 0 4 49.0

Set K E TA %
1 13 4 30 .300
2 12 2 20 .500
3 13 7 30 .200

38 13 80 .313

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
3 Zac Smith 3 7 7 26 .000 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 2 8.0
4 Austin Siko 3 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0.0
6 Jonathan Burkley 3 3 5 14 -.143 0 1 2 2 0 0 0 7 1 4 5.0
8 Nick Koorsen 3 0 2 5 -.400 17 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0
9 Dakota Forrest 3 3 1 10 .200 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 4.0
20 Jacob Smeltzer 3 5 3 11 .182 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 6.0
24 Dylan Proper 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0

Totals 21 18 18 67 .000 17 3 4 7 1 0 0 25 2 7 23.0

Set K E TA %
1 6 7 29 -.034
2 5 6 17 -.059
3 7 5 21 .095

18 18 67 .000

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 8 6 4 18
Lead changes 4 2 1 7


